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NUHTepbep - HacTeHHble CBEeTUJIbHUKHU

Indoor wall mounted adjustable and non-dimmable lamp with integrated

LED sources, in-built switch, in-built USB port and direct light emission
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KOMODO-2 AP BIANCO
HacTeHHble CBETUNBHUKN
5 years

0.83 kg

0.006006 m3

0.7 kg

Il

IP20

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

NO, On-Off

220-240 V AC 50/60 Hz

Integrated switch button Integrated USB
socket

In-built, included

Replaceable (by qualified operators only),
electronic

vert. 0°-90°, orizz. 0°-180°

Integrated LED module

Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
4,5 W

Direct

max 4,50 W

LED SMD

3000 K

20000 h

> 80

25°

250 Im
210 Im

2

< 0.50 W



